
Shalimar - Gorakhpur Special Fare Special (Via Munger)/X08021 - Exp - SER 
SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

21h 25m - 927 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 23:05 0 1 0 44 5 SER
2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 98 46 36 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:50 03:53 3m 0 2 211 45 143 ER
4 BHW Barharwa Junction 05:39 05:41 2m 0 2 290 44 36 ER
5 SBG Sahibganj 06:56 06:58 2m 0 2 344 59 34 ER
6 CLG Kahalgaon 07:43 07:45 2m 0 2 388 20 44 ER
7 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 418 69 43 ER
8 SGG SultanGanj 09:46 09:48 2m 0 2 442 39 44 ER
9 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 476 38 59 ER
10 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 11:05 11:07 2m 0 2 489 77 32 ECR
11 BGS Begusarai 11:28 11:30 2m 0 2 516 31 42 ECR
12 BJU Barauni Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 2 531 61 48 ECR
13 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 582 63 47 ECR
14 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 634 46 57 ECR
15 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 2 688 32 55 ECR
16 SEE Sonpur Junction 15:25 15:27 2m 0 2 693 32 56 ECR
17 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 2 747 82 58 NER
18 SV Siwan Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 809 76 69 NER
19 DEOS Deoria Sadar 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 878 33 78 NER
20 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:30 0 2 927 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 09 2024 (02:08)

Sep 09 2024 (02:08)

1

1


